Vice Chairman’s Schedule
May 2024

Wednesday, May 1, 2024

1:00 PM Fireside Chat: 2024 RBC Capital Markets
Fixed Income Financial Services Investor
Symposium — Chicago, Illinois
Official Travel Chicago, Illinois to Washington, DC
Thursday, May 2, 2024
9:00 AM FDIC Advisory Committee on Community
Banking Meeting
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
4:.00 PM Meeting w/Steven Kelly, Associate Director
of Research, Yale Program on Financial
Stability, Yale University
Friday, May 3, 2024
9:45 AM Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Meeting w/Investment Company Institute
staff
Monday, May 6, 2024
10:15 AM Fireside Chat: Innovative Payments
Conference — Washington, DC
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/William (Bill) Rogers Jr.,

Chairman & Chief Executive Officer, Truist
Financial Corporation



Tuesday, May 7, 2024
11:30 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

Wednesday, May 8, 2024

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM
Thursday, May 9, 2024

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Beth Zorc, Chief Executive
Officer; Stephanie Webster, General
Counsel, Institute of International Bankers

Meeting w/Kevin Fromer, President & Chief
Executive Officer; Sean Campbell, Chief
Economist, Head of Policy Research,
Financial Services Forum

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Denny Nealon, Chief Executive
Officer, Barclays US Consumer Bank and

Barclays Bank Delaware

Bank Policy Institute 2024 Annual CEO
Meeting Reception

Meeting w/Helmut Ettl, Member of the
Board, Austrian Financial Market Authority

Bank Policy Institute 2024 Annual CEO
Meeting

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC

Meeting w/staff

Division of Risk Management Supervision —
Capital Markets and Accounting Luncheon

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/William (Bill) Isaac, Former

FDIC Chairman, Chairman, Secura/Isaac
Group



Friday, May 10, 2024
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
Monday, May 13, 2024
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

Tuesday, May 14, 2024
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM
Wednesday, May 15, 2024

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Douglas Elliott, Partner, Oliver
Wyman

Supervision Appeals Review Committee
(SARC) Meeting

Meeting w/New Jersey Bankers Association

Meeting w/American Bankers Association
staff

Meeting w/Fadie Itayem, Corporate
Treasurer, Truist Financial Corporation

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Andre Cole, Corporate
Treasurer, Wells Fargo & Company

Meeting w/European Banking Federation
members



Thursday, May 16, 2024
10:30 AM

12:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM
Friday, May 17, 2024

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

Monday, May 20, 2024

Tuesday, May 21, 2024
10:30 AM

12:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

Wednesday, May 22, 2024

10:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

Thursday, May 23, 2024

Bank Policy Institute Treasurer’s Forum

Meeting w/Luke Wippler, Corporate
Treasurer, U.S. Bank

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Capital Group staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

No meetings scheduled

Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC

Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director,
FDIC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



12:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM
Friday, May 24, 2024
10:00 AM

Monday, May 27, 2024

Tuesday, May 28, 2024
1:00 PM

5:30 PM

Wednesday, May 29, 2024

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:45 PM
Thursday, May 30, 2024

10:00 AM

2:30 PM

Friday, May 31, 2024
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Meeting w/Samuel Woodall I1I, Michelle
Chen, Benjamin Weiner, Partners, Sullivan
& Cromwell LLP

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Memorial Day Federal Holiday

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/lllinois Bankers Association and
Ohio Bankers League staff

Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC

SARC Executive Session

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Sharon Yeshaya, Executive Vice
President and Chief Financial Officer,
Morgan Stanley

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Carole House, Chairperson,
Technology Advisory Committee,
Commodity Futures Trading Commission



1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff

4:15 PM Meeting w/staff



