## Vice Chairman's Schedule May 2024

Wednesday, May 1, 2024	
1:00 PM	Fireside Chat: 2024 RBC Capital Markets Fixed Income Financial Services Investor Symposium – Chicago, Illinois
Official Travel	Chicago, Illinois to Washington, DC
Thursday, May 2, 2024	
9:00 AM	FDIC Advisory Committee on Community Banking Meeting
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/Steven Kelly, Associate Director of Research, Yale Program on Financial Stability, Yale University
Friday, May 3, 2024	
9:45 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/Investment Company Institute staff
Monday, May 6, 2024	
10:15 AM	Fireside Chat: Innovative Payments Conference – Washington, DC
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/William (Bill) Rogers Jr., Chairman & Chief Executive Officer, Truist Financial Corporation

## Tuesday, May 7, 2024

11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/Beth Zorc, Chief Executive Officer; Stephanie Webster, General Counsel, Institute of International Bankers
2:00 PM	Meeting w/Kevin Fromer, President & Chief Executive Officer; Sean Campbell, Chief Economist, Head of Policy Research, Financial Services Forum
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM	Meeting w/Denny Nealon, Chief Executive Officer, Barclays US Consumer Bank and Barclays Bank Delaware
5:30 PM	Bank Policy Institute 2024 Annual CEO Meeting Reception
Wednesday, May 8, 2024	
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Helmut Ettl, Member of the Board, Austrian Financial Market Authority
1:30 PM	Bank Policy Institute 2024 Annual CEO Meeting
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC
Thursday, May 9, 2024	
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Division of Risk Management Supervision – Capital Markets and Accounting Luncheon
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM	Meeting w/William (Bill) Isaac, Former FDIC Chairman, Chairman, Secura/Isaac Group

Friday, May 10, 2024	
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Monday, May 13, 2024	
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM	Meeting w/Douglas Elliott, Partner, Oliver Wyman
3:00 PM	Supervision Appeals Review Committee (SARC) Meeting
Tuesday, May 14, 2024	
10:00 AM	Meeting w/New Jersey Bankers Association
11:00 AM	Meeting w/American Bankers Association staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/Fadie Itayem, Corporate Treasurer, Truist Financial Corporation
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, May 15, 2024	
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/Andre Cole, Corporate Treasurer, Wells Fargo & Company
4:30 PM	Meeting w/European Banking Federation members

## Thursday, May 16, 2024

10:30 AM	Bank Policy Institute Treasurer's Forum
12:30 PM	Meeting w/Luke Wippler, Corporate Treasurer, U.S. Bank
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM	Meeting w/Capital Group staff
Friday, May 17, 2024	
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Monday, May 20, 2024	
	No meetings scheduled
Tuesday, May 21, 2024	
10:30 AM	Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director, FDIC
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, May 22, 2024	
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Thursday, May 23, 2024	

12:00 PM	Meeting w/Samuel Woodall III, Michelle Chen, Benjamin Weiner, Partners, Sullivan & Cromwell LLP			
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff			
3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff			
Friday, May 24, 2024				
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff			
Monday, May 27, 2024				
Memorial Day Federal Holiday				
Tuesday, May 28, 2024				
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff			
5:30 PM	Meeting w/staff			
Wednesday, May 29, 2024				
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff			
1:00 PM	Meeting w/Illinois Bankers Association and Ohio Bankers League staff			
2:15 PM	Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC			
2:45 PM	SARC Executive Session			
Thursday, May 30, 2024				
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff			
2:30 PM	Meeting w/Sharon Yeshaya, Executive Vice President and Chief Financial Officer, Morgan Stanley			
Friday, May 31, 2024				
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff			
11:00 AM	Meeting w/Carole House, Chairperson, Technology Advisory Committee, Commodity Futures Trading Commission			

1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:15 PM	Meeting w/staff